KEY FEATURES

622NBW

Item No: 622NBW
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Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire
Cutting Edge Length

AR

KERKE

KEEE

UPC
58 (BR)
F=EmA7|

110mm
Microelectronic
Flush

0.78mm
0.58mm
7.62mm

=0

16mm

6mm

9mm
037103302786
0.051 kg
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