



## 622NBW

Item No: 622NBW

### KEY FEATURES

- + 底面为凹形，即使在极难到达的区域也能实现最佳触及效果。

### 技术数据

长度	110mm
应用	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	0.78mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.58mm
Cutting Edge Length	7.62mm
抗静电	是的
头部长度	16mm
头部厚度	6mm
头部宽度	9mm
UPC	037103302786
重量 (目录)	0.051 kg
产品系列	600系列